5" ANNUAL COMPETITIVE DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Brandon Valley High School - Brandon — November 12, 2011

CLASS "A" OVERALL CHAMPIONS
Dakota Valley Panthers

Pom (Small Team)
Dakota Valley
Spearfish

St. Thomas More
Gregory

Belle Fourche
Lead-Deadwood

oakrwdE

Pom (Large Team)

1. Platte-Geddes/Dakota Chr.

2. Winner

Jazz (Small Team)
1. Dakota Valley
2. St. Thomas More
3. Belle Fourche

Kick (Small Team)
1. Spearfish

2. Lead-Deadwood
3. Belle Fourche

241.5
236.0
2115
196.5
195.0
188.5

242.5
196.5

277.5
219.0
194.5

205.0
195.5
192.5
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Hip Hop (Small Team)
1. Spearfish

2. St. Thomas More
3. Gregory

4. Lead-Deadwood

Hip Hop (Large Team)
1. Dakota Valley

Overall Class Winners
Dakota Valley
Spearfish

St. Thomas More
Belle Fourche
Lead-Deadwood
Gregory

NN E

Winner

Platte-Geddes/Dakota Chr.

233.0
200.0
185.0
177.0

232.5

250.50
224.67
210.17
194.00
187.00
127.17

80.83

65.50



CLASS “A” DIVISION WINNERS

Pom (Small Team)

Kick (Small Team)

0[O St. Thomas More 2008......coeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee St. Thomas More
2008....ccciiiiiiiiiieee, Lead-Deadwood 2009, St. Thomas More
2009.....ccciiiiie e St. Thomas More 2010, Belle Fourche
2020....ccciiiiiiieiee Dakota Valley 2011 Spearfish
2011, Dakota Valley )
Hip Hop (Small Team)
Pom (Large Team) 2007, St. Thomas More
2007 ..o No entries 2008....cciiiiiii s Platte-Geddes
2008......cociiiiiiieiiiiieea St. Thomas More 2009. ..o St. Thomas More
2009......cci Platte-Geddes 2020 Dakota Valley
2010 Platte-Geddes 2011 i Spearfish
2011....... Platte-Geddes/Dakota Christian .
Hip Hop (Large Team)

Jazz/Kick (Small Team) 2007 ..t No entries
2007, Lead-Deadwood 2008....ccoiieiiiiirieeeen, St. Thomas More

) 2009.. . Belle Fourche
Jazz/Kick (Large Team) 2010, oo No entries
2007 .. No entries 2011, Dakota Valley
Jazz (Small Team)
2008.......cooeviiiiii, St. Thomas More
2009.....cci e Lead-Deadwood
2010....ccciiiiiiieiieee Dakota Valley
2011 . Dakota Valley

(No entries in any division for Class B.)

CLASS ‘A’ OVERALL WINNERS

Champion
2007 St. Thomas More

2008 St. Thomas More
2009 St. Thomas More

New system for figuring Overall Class Champions

Champion Runner-Up
2010 Dakota Valley Belle Fourche

2011 Dakota Valley Spearfish
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5" ANNUAL COMPETITIVE DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Brandon Valley High School - Brandon — November 12, 2011

CLASS "AA" OVERALL CHAMPIONS

Pom (Small Team)
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Watertown
Brandon Valley
Huron

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Aberdeen Central
Sturgis Brown
Rapid City Stevens
. Douglas

10. Brookings

CoNoR~WNE

Pom (Large Team)

1. Sioux Falls Washington
2. Yankton

3. Rapid City Central

4. Pierre Riggs

Jazz (Small Team)
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Brandon Valley
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Aberdeen Central
Huron

Douglas

Brookings

NogakrwnpE

262.5
251.0
242.0
231.5
222.0
210.0
208.0
203.5
191.5
166.0

289.5
273.5
218.0
216.0

244.5
244.0
223.5
2155
208.5
164.5
164.0

Sioux Falls Washington Warriors

Jazz (Large Team)
1. Sioux Falls Washington
2. Yankton

Kick (Small Team)
Brandon Valley
Watertown

Sturgis Brown
Rapid City Stevens
Douglas

ick (Large Team)
Sioux Falls Washington
Yankton
Pierre Riggs
Rapid City Central

PObdEX OO0 E

294.5
251.0

248.0
242.0
203.0
197.5
172.5

291.0
283.0
233.5
196.5



Hip Hop (Small Team)

1. Sioux Falls Lincoln 254.5
2. Watertown 248.5
3. Sioux Falls Roosevelt 238.5
4. Huron 232.0
5. Aberdeen Central 194.0
6. Rapid City Stevens 193.5
7. Sturgis Brown 176.0
8. Brookings 168.0
Hip Hop (Large Team

1. Pierre Riggs 228.0
2. Rapid City Central 219.5
3. Mitchell 197.0

Overall Class Winners

CLASS “AA” DIVISION WINNERS

Pom (Small Team)

2007 ..o, Aberdeen Central
2008......cceeiieeee e Watertown
2009......ccceive Sioux Falls Roosevelt
2010, Watertown
2011 Sioux Falls Lincoln
Pom (Large Team)

2007 ... Yankton
2008.......ccceueen Sioux Falls Washington
2009.......ccevurnen. Sioux Falls Washington
2010....ccoieine Sioux Falls Washington
2011, Sioux Falls Washington
Jazz (Small Team)
2008......ccceiiiiiiei Brandon Valley
2009......ccccive Sioux Falls Roosevelt
2020 Brandon Valley
2011 ., Sioux Falls Lincoln
Jazz (Large Team)

2008.....coeeeeeee e Yankton
2009.......cccccveene Sioux Falls Washington
2010....cccoieinnee Sioux Falls Washington
2011, Sioux Falls Washington
Jazz/Kick (Small Team)
2007, Aberdeen Central
Jazz/Kick (Large Team)

2007 .. Yankton
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1. Sioux Falls Washington 291.67
2. Yankton 269.17
3. Sioux Falls Lincoln 253.83
4. Watertown 247.17
5. Brandon Valley 244.67
6. Sioux Falls Roosevelt 228.00
7. Pierre T.F. Riggs 225.83
8. Huron 224.00
9. Rapid City Central 211.33
10. Aberdeen Central 206.50
11. Rapid City Stevens 198.17
12. Sturgis Brown 195.67
13. Douglas 176.17
14. Brookings 166.00
15. Mitchell 65.67
Kick (Small Team)
2008......cccieieeieeee e Yankton
2009.....cccceiiene Sioux Falls Roosevelt
2010....cccccveiren Sioux Falls Roosevelt
2011 Brandon Valley
Kick (Large Team)
2008......ceiiiie Yankton
2009......ccee Yankton
2010....cccoiiine Sioux Falls Washington
2011....coi. Sioux Falls Washington
Hip Hop (Small Team)

2007 .. Brookings
2008......ccccvveireieiienn, Aberdeen Central
20009.....cc Watertown
2010....cccceieiee Sioux Falls Roosevelt
2011, Sioux Falls Lincoln
Hip Hop (Large Team)

2007 ... Yankton
2008.......ccceueee Sioux Falls Washington
20009......cc e Yankton
2010 Yankton
2011, Pierre Riggs



CLASS ‘AA’ OVERALL WINNERS

Champion

2007 Yankton
2008 Sioux Falls Washington
2009 Sioux Falls Washington

New system for figuring Overall Class Champions

Champion Runner-Up
2010 SF Washington Yankton
2011 SF Washington Yankton
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